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BERKSHIRE BISCUIT SELECTION FOR CHEESE 1 X
1.3KG

SKU: U03.66

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Tags: ale, ale crackers, berkshire biscuits, charcoal, charcoal

crackers, crackers, crackers and cheese, earth, earth crackers

Approx. pieces 207 | Pack size 1 x 1.3kg |

A selection of Earth, Charcoal and Ale crackers, perfect to accompany cheese.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain egg, mustard, sesame, sulphites and tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard May Contain

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1781

Calories 425.3

Fat (g) 15

Sat. fat (g) 5.1

Carbohydrate (g) 61.7

Sugar (g) 3

Protein (g) 11.5

Salt (g) 2.8

INGREDIENTS

Beetroot, Potato & Spinach Crackers: Oats 35%, Wheat Flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),

Butter (MILK, Salt), Beetroot Flakes 9%, Potato Flakes 6%, Salt, Spinach Flakes 2%, Soya Lecithin. Ale Crackers:

Wheat Flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Stoneground Wholemeal Flour (WHEAT) (26%),

Brown Ale (BARLEY), Corn Oil, Crushed Malted BARLEY, Crushed Malted WHEAT, Crushed Crystal BARLEY

Malt, Malt Extract (BARLEY), Soft Brown Sugar, Sea salt, Fermented WHEAT Flour, Autolysed Yeast, Sodium

Bicarbonate, Hops (0.1%). Charcoal Crackers: Stoneground Wholemeal Flour (89%) (WHEAT), Corn oil,

Autolysed Yeast, Sea salt, Malted BARLEY flour, Malt extract (BARLEY), Sodium bicarbonate, Charcoal powder

(1%).


